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Arena Grand Prix Polski w Pływaniu
Poznań, 24- - 25-11-2018

Konkurencja 27 Kobiet, 200m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
2018-11-25 - 9:02 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. TRAMBOWICZ Zuzanna 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 2:13.39 720 30.37 33.62 34.08 35.32
2. ZIELIŃSKA Daria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:14.93 696 30.92 34.67 34.57 34.77
3. WĘGRZYNOWSKA A. 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:17.73 654 30.97 34.80 35.73 36.23
4. RUTKOWSKA Wiktoria 99 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:21.63 602 32.39 35.93 36.35 36.96
5. CIEŚLAK Joanna 96 KS Warta Poznań 2:22.06 596 31.71 35.17 36.62 38.56
6. MICIAK Agata 02 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:22.71 588 31.58 36.32 37.04 37.77
7. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:23.91 574 33.07 36.45 37.06 37.33
8. IŻYCKA Marta 00 KU AZS AGH Kraków 2:24.66 565 32.25 36.33 37.81 38.27
9. HOLAK Marta 01 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:25.27 558 32.76 37.49 37.45 37.57

10. BADZIAN Natalia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:25.87 551 32.30 36.67 38.01 38.89
11. BRZOSTEK Emilia 03 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 2:26.43 545 33.29 37.39 37.90 37.85
12. FRĄCKIEWICZ Martyna 03 TP Zielona Góra 2:28.71 520 32.92 37.28 38.53 39.98
13. SZYSZKO Karolina 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy2:29.04 516 32.95 37.17 38.20 40.72
14. BIELEWICZ Joanna 00 KS Warta Poznań 2:30.03 506 33.35 38.36 38.79 39.53
15. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 2:30.08 506 33.11 37.75 39.26 39.96
16. POZNACHOWSKA Nadia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:32.44 483 33.15 39.21 40.69 39.39
17. BIEGAŃSKA Weronika 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:33.90 469 33.11 38.69 39.95 42.15
18. KOWALSKA Magda 04 UKS Piątka Ostrołęka 2:34.07 467 35.65 38.65 39.92 39.85
19. KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:35.22 457 34.14 39.23 40.91 40.94
20. SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 04 KS Neptun Świdnica 2:35.79 452 34.91 39.70 40.52 40.66
21. SMEKTAŁA Oliwia 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:37.70 436 34.12 39.70 41.41 42.47
22. FRYSIAK Zuzanna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:40.38 414 34.69 40.46 42.51 42.72
23. MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 2:41.34 407 34.36 40.86 41.16 44.96
24. HIRSCH Nicole 04 KS Warta Poznań 2:44.92 381 33.89 41.00 43.81 46.22
25. BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:44.97 381 36.27 42.12 43.68 42.90

14 lat

1. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:23.91 574 33.07 36.45 37.06 37.33
2. POZNACHOWSKA Nadia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:32.44 483 33.15 39.21 40.69 39.39
3. KOWALSKA Magda 04 UKS Piątka Ostrołęka 2:34.07 467 35.65 38.65 39.92 39.85
4. KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:35.22 457 34.14 39.23 40.91 40.94
5. SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 04 KS Neptun Świdnica 2:35.79 452 34.91 39.70 40.52 40.66
6. SMEKTAŁA Oliwia 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:37.70 436 34.12 39.70 41.41 42.47
7. MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 2:41.34 407 34.36 40.86 41.16 44.96
8. HIRSCH Nicole 04 KS Warta Poznań 2:44.92 381 33.89 41.00 43.81 46.22

15 lat

1. ZIELIŃSKA Daria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:14.93 696 30.92 34.67 34.57 34.77
2. BADZIAN Natalia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:25.87 551 32.30 36.67 38.01 38.89
3. BRZOSTEK Emilia 03 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 2:26.43 545 33.29 37.39 37.90 37.85
4. FRĄCKIEWICZ Martyna 03 TP Zielona Góra 2:28.71 520 32.92 37.28 38.53 39.98
5. SZYSZKO Karolina 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy2:29.04 516 32.95 37.17 38.20 40.72
6. BIEGAŃSKA Weronika 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:33.90 469 33.11 38.69 39.95 42.15
7. FRYSIAK Zuzanna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:40.38 414 34.69 40.46 42.51 42.72
8. BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:44.97 381 36.27 42.12 43.68 42.90

16 lat

1. TRAMBOWICZ Zuzanna 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 2:13.39 720 30.37 33.62 34.08 35.32
2. MICIAK Agata 02 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:22.71 588 31.58 36.32 37.04 37.77
3. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 2:30.08 506 33.11 37.75 39.26 39.96
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Arena Grand Prix Polski w Pływaniu
Poznań, 24- - 25-11-2018

Konkurencja 27, Kobiet, 200m motylkowy

17 - 18 lat

1. WĘGRZYNOWSKA A. 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:17.73 654 30.97 34.80 35.73 36.23
2. IŻYCKA Marta 00 KU AZS AGH Kraków 2:24.66 565 32.25 36.33 37.81 38.27
3. HOLAK Marta 01 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:25.27 558 32.76 37.49 37.45 37.57
4. BIELEWICZ Joanna 00 KS Warta Poznań 2:30.03 506 33.35 38.36 38.79 39.53


